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Broker/Realtor

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

4370
& Growing

Likes Us

25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

2 Bdrm Condo
Fantastic bright open concept corner unit at the
front of the building approx 1269 sq ft. This
condo has had many upgrades over the years,
new flooring (laminate), newer kitchen, newer
5 appliances, bathrooms have been updated.
The building offer exercise room, party room,
and games room This condo is on a quiet
street close to nature trail. Call for more info.
W3025218 $314,900

Very Clean & Well PriCed!
only $379,900

This 3 + 2 bedroom 2 washroom and finished
basement bungalow has a lot to offer, new paint
job inside out, hardwood floors recently sanded
and stained, new vinyl floor, new carpet in whole
bsmt. New driveway (to come) and more. This
home is within walking distance to the shopping
mall, schools, churches and go bus transit.
This home will not last long price to sell fast!
ONLY $379,900. W3005573

Solid inVeStment
doWntoWn GeorGetoWn
If you are looking for a great investment in
the Downtown core, this is it. Tons of space
for commercial/retail on the first floor, over
3,000 sq ft plus useable basement with W/O
from the back parking area, upstairs has a
large 2 bedroom apartment with separate
entrance. Call today for your viewing and don’t
miss out. W3014749 $849,900

old General Store
Belfountain

OwnAPieceOfHistoryRightInHistoricBelfountain
This Building Has Had Many Uses Over The Year,
Commercial/ResidentialRetailZoning,Residential
On The Upper Floor And Commercial On All Of
The Main Floor, Retail Area Office Area And Food
Prep Area. This Location Has Tons Of Traffic,
More So On The Weekends, Some Chattles Will Be
Included In The Sale. W3011226 $749,900

Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga

• Baysville • Muskoka • Cobourg

10 Locations, Over 600 Agents and Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

Glen Sproule
Sales Representative

Fantastic
All Brick BungalowWith Attached Double Car Garage
On 1/2 Acre In GlenWilliams. Backs Onto Farm Fields.
MinutesToThe Go Station, BruceTrail, Artist Shops,
Silver Creek Conservation Area And Highways.

Finished BasementWith 4th Bedroom, Rec Room And
Games Room. PoolTable Included!WatchThe Beautiful

Sunsets FromThis Piece Of Paradise!

two Fantastic homes
in Rockwood!

First, 4 bedroom home with fin. basement, master ensuite,
double car garage. Second, 2 bedroom bungalow,

loaded with custom upgrades from builder.
Visit www.111Johnstreet.com and www.152Bernardi.com

and then call Helen for your private showing.

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Fully Renovated!
3 Bedroom Bungalow On A 1/2 Acre Lot!

Large Open Concept Space Has New Kitchen
With Quartz Countertops, New S/S Appliances,
IslandWith Breakfast Bar. All New Hardwood

Throughout Main Floor. Over-Sized 5-Pc
Bathroom. Finished BasementWith 2 Large

Rooms & 3-Pc Bathroom.
Call Andrea for your personal viewing!

Andrea Trencianska
Sales Representative

Candis Roussos
Sales Representative

commuteR?
5YR old town home with great layout,

move-in ready and near the GO. Fenced
back yard with deck, finished basement

and 1 car garage
Call Candis to book your personal viewing.

no cottaGe needed!
This Gem has a Spectacular Dream Backyard
that Won’t Disappoint! Room for the Whole
Family with 4 Beds, 3 Baths and Finished
basement! Desirable Neighbourhood

Location that Backs onto a Park! Don’t Miss
This One! Call to See it Today! 416-729-8900

Aundene Strauss
Sales Representative

$587,890

IPro Realty is Proud to
WELCOME

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

oak heiGhts estate wineRy
AMagnificent 100 Acre (Mpac) Property 30 Min
North Of Hwy 401 In Warkworth, On. Century
Farmhouse, Hospitality House, Winemaker’s

Residence & Pole Barn. Vineyards, Fishing Pond,
Cattle Pastures, Massive Parking Lot For Events.
Zoning, Permitted Uses & Survey Available.

MLS # X3024671

John Musial
Sales Representative

45 BRookstonecRt., caledon
Valleywood charm! Move in ready semi-detached

with 3+1 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. Private master
bdrm oasis w/ ensuite. Eat-in kitchen w/ stainless
steel appls, finished basement, large backyard w/
patio, california shutters, gas f/p & much more!

Within Mayfield SS boundary.

OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4pm

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

BeautiFul Raised BunGalow

with inGRound Pool!
Spacious Family Home in Great Location on huge

lot! Winston Churchill/Derry area.

Call Moira for your personal showing (416) 788-4609.

Check out 2952QuettaMews.com for amazing video.

Moira Robinson
& Therese Conlon
Sales Representative

as chaRminG as they come!
So Much Character In This Home On AMature 60X150 Lot
In Desired Aberfoyle. Kitchen Has Breakfast Bar, Built-In
Dishwasher, Pot Drawers & Crown Moulding! Great Sized
Living Room & Dining Room. Master & 2nd Bedroom
Have Hardwood, Good Size Closets & Built-In Shelving
& Dressers. Finished Basement Has Laminate Floors, Pot

Lights & Tons Of Storage!

Stephanie Portelli
Sales Representative

$1,150,000
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DON’T DRINK
AND DRIVE!

A reminder from Peel Regional Police
and

Canadians for Safe and Sober Driving / ADD


